
XCOAWARD REVISED 11-06-06

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 09/21/06 AWARD DATE = 10/02/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 030

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-105C(136)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356404       BAMS NO: 060311            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     40

       COUNTY: BECKHAM                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-152                                           LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL/REPAIR

       LOCATION : SH-152:  8.6 MILES SOUTHEAST & 14.6 MILES SOUTHEAST OF SH-6.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     97,356.00      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 040

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-NBIP(369)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356405       BAMS NO: 060312            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: BECKHAM                 HIGHWAY NO.: SH-152                                           LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : SH-152:  8.6 MILES SOUTH EAST OF JUNCTION SH-6/
                  14.6 MILES SOUTH EAST OF JUNCTION SH-6.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    159,500.00      CONTRACTOR   :       S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 060

    PROJECT NO.:NHY-22N(164)RW                  J.P. NUMBER:1674421       BAMS NO: 060356            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: BRYAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-70                                            LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RIGHT-OF-WAY CLEARANCE

       LOCATION : US-70:  FROM WILLOW SPRING ROAD, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    103,210.00      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDWEST WRECKING, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 09/21/06 AWARD DATE = 10/02/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 100

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-110C(180)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356704       BAMS NO: 060315            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: CARTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: I-35,SH-53                                       LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL

       LOCATION : I-35:  9.2 MILES NORTH OF CARTER COUNTY LINE/
                  SH-53:  8.3 MILES EAST OF SH-76/SH-53 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    147,978.00      CONTRACTOR   :       GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      BALCH SPRINGS TX

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 110

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-NBIP(371)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356705       BAMS NO: 060316            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75

       COUNTY: MURRAY                  HIGHWAY NO.: I-35/SU-53                                       LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : I-35; 9.2 MILES NORTH OF CARTER COUNTY LINE/
                  SH-53:  8.3 MILES EAST OF SH-76/SH-53 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    172,900.00      CONTRACTOR   :       SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 130

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-120D(097)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2139504       BAMS NO: 060317            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: CUSTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD(EW-95)                               LENGTH:    0.1510  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD(EW-95):  OVER DEER CREEK, APPROX.  8.0 MILES
                  NORTH AND 1.5 MILES WEST OF WEATHERFORD.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    392,071.10      CONTRACTOR   :       MUNOZ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 09/21/06 AWARD DATE = 10/02/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-121C(095)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356804       BAMS NO: 060318            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-75/I-244/I-444                                LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE DECK REPAIR

       LOCATION : US-75/I-244/I-444:  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN TULSA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    459,786.93      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 150

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-NBIP(372)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356805       BAMS NO: 060319            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: I-444/US-75/I-244/SH                             LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : I-444/US-75/I-244/SH-99/SH-85 :  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN
                  DIVISION VIII.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    502,470.00      CONTRACTOR   :       SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 160

    PROJECT NO.:BRFY-019N (004)                 J.P. NUMBER:0809504       BAMS NO: 060292            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210

       COUNTY: ELLIS                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-15                                            LENGTH:    1.2620  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-15: OVER WILLOW CREEK, APPROX. 5.1 MILES NORTHEAST OF
                  US-283 IN SHATTUCK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,169,810.89      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LLC
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 09/21/06 AWARD DATE = 10/02/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 180

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-125C(143)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356204       BAMS NO: 060308            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    125

       COUNTY: JOHNSTON                HIGHWAY NO.: SW-119TH ST,US-270B                              LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL

       LOCATION : SW-119TH, I-35, SH-22, US-270, US-270B, I-40, SH-99:
                  AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN DIVISION III.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    173,770.72      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 190

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-NBIP(367)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356205       BAMS NO: 060309            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     70

       COUNTY: MCCLAIN                 HIGHWAY NO.: I-35, US-70, US-270B                             LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : I-35, US-70, US-270B, SH-99:  MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN
                  DIVISION III.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    230,900.00      CONTRACTOR   :       SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC.
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 200

    PROJECT NO.:STP-128C(049)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:1934804       BAMS NO: 060321            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210

       COUNTY: GREER                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    3.9590  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; BEG 2.5 MILES NORTH OF US-283/SH-6 JCT. EXTEND
                  EAST TO QUARTZ MOUNTAIN STATE PARK.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,723,073.44      CONTRACTOR   :       K & R BUILDERS, INC.
                                                                      WHEATLAND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 09/21/06 AWARD DATE = 10/02/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 220

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-136E(127)EH                J.P. NUMBER:2034006       BAMS NO: 060358            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    100

       COUNTY: KAY                     HIGHWAY NO.: I-35                                             LENGTH:    0.8500  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN & SURFACE (CONSTRUCT INFO. CENTER)

       LOCATION : I-35:  BEGINNING 3 MILES NORTH OF THE CITY OF BLACKWELL,
                  (TOURIST INFORMATION CENTER).

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  5,492,496.11      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 230

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-139D(051)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2133604       BAMS NO: 060323            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: LATIMER                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.2130  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD:  OVER LITTLE FOURCHE MALINE CREEK, APPROX.
                  0.3 MILE SOUTH AND 2.8 MILE EAST OF PANOLA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    346,329.23      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BR. CONT. & TREAS CONST.(JV)
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 240

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-139B(071)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356104       BAMS NO: 060324            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75

       COUNTY: CHOCTAW                 HIGHWAY NO.: US-70                                            LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : JOINT SEAL

       LOCATION : US-70/SH-2:  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN DIVISION II.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    175,692.78      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 09/21/06 AWARD DATE = 10/02/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 250

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-NBIP(366)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356105       BAMS NO: 060325            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: PUSHMATAHA              HIGHWAY NO.: SH-2, US-271                                     LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : SH-2, US-271:  VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN DIVISION II.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    177,700.00      CONTRACTOR   :       S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 270

    PROJECT NO.:IMG-0035-2(293)090 TR           J.P. NUMBER:2307204       BAMS NO: 060326            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: MCCLAIN                 HIGHWAY NO.: I-35                                             LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SAFETY IMPROVEMENT(CABLE BARRIER)

       LOCATION : I-35:  FROM SH-9 WEST, EXTEND SOUTH OF JUNCTION SH-74.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,639,447.33      CONTRACTOR   :       RMD HOLDINGS, LTD. DBA NATIONWIDE FENCE
                                                                      CHESTERFIELD MI

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 300

    PROJECT NO.:CB-148D(036)                    J.P. NUMBER:2044204       BAMS NO: 060327            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: MARSHALL                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.2830  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; OVER ROCK CREEK APPROX. 3.8 MILES SOUTH
                  AND 0.5 MILE WEST OF KINGSTON.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    546,413.33      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BR. CONT. & TREAS CONST.(JV)
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 09/21/06 AWARD DATE = 10/02/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 310

    PROJECT NO.:HSIPY-149A(090)TR               J.P. NUMBER:2290704       BAMS NO: 060295            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: MAYES                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-69                                            LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : INTERSECTION MODIFICATION AND TRAFFIC SIGNALS

       LOCATION : US-69:   AT SH-69A SOUTH OF PRYOR.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    243,813.11      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 340

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-054D(114)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:0841604       BAMS NO: 060328            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: OKFUSKEE                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.2930  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; OVER PETTIQUAH CREEK APPROX. 5.0 MILES
                  NORTH AND 2.7 MILES WEST OF PADEN.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    477,972.33      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LLC
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 380

    PROJECT NO.:BPMY-NBIP(365)3B                J.P. NUMBER:2356005       BAMS NO: 060330            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     75

       COUNTY: OKMULGEE                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE PAINTING

       LOCATION : I-40:  OVER 4TH STREET/OVER US-62 NEAR HENRYETTA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    240,850.00      CONTRACTOR   :       S & D INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.
                                                                      TARPON SPRINGS FL

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 09/21/06 AWARD DATE = 10/02/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 420

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-161D(121)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2108604       BAMS NO: 060331            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1390  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; OVER CHUN CREEK,  APPROX. 2.3 MILES SOUTH
                  AND 0.6 MILE WEST OF SAVANNA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    181,877.50      CONTRACTOR   :       HUB CONSTRUCTION, INC.
                                                                      BOSWELL OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 427

    PROJECT NO.:CB-161D(123)                    J.P. NUMBER:2110504C      BAMS NO: 060362            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    200
                CB-161C(124)                                2114904C

       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1455  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE & APPROACHES

       LOCATION : CO.RD.; OVER SANDY CR, 3.0 MI N & 1.7 MI E OF ASHLAND/
                  CO.RD.; OVER HOUSE CR., 4.6 MI N & 1.4 MI E OF FEATHERSTONE.
                      CB-161C(124)

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    497,799.20      CONTRACTOR   :       PLAINS BR. CONT. & TREAS CONST.(JV)
                                                                      YUKON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 430

    PROJECT NO.:HSIPY-163C(189)TR               J.P. NUMBER:2308304       BAMS NO: 060287            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30

       COUNTY: POTTAWATOMIE            HIGHWAY NO.: US-177                                           LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : TRAFFIC SIGNAL

       LOCATION : US-177; AT HARDESTY ROAD IN SHAWNEE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     46,390.00      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 09/21/06 AWARD DATE = 10/02/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 440

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-166C(173)                  J.P. NUMBER:2280004       BAMS NO: 060129            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: ROGERS                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-266                                           LENGTH:    0.5710  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : INTERSECTION MODIFICATION AND TRAFFIC SIGNALS

       LOCATION : SH-266; AT ARKANSAS ROAD.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    974,058.70      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 490

    PROJECT NO.:NHY-14N(062)                    J.P. NUMBER:2316904       BAMS NO: 060305            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: TULSA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-75                                            LENGTH:    4.9100  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : US-75:  FROM I-244 EXTEND NORTH. (NORTHBOUND LANES ONLY).

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,074,733.80      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 500

    PROJECT NO.:BRO-175D(063)CO                 J.P. NUMBER:2236004       BAMS NO: 060335            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: WASHITA                 HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:    0.1790  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD; OVER FRIENDSHIP CREEK, 3.4 MILES EAST
                  AND 1.4 MILES NORTH OF CLOUD CHIEF.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    427,662.19      CONTRACTOR   :       MUNOZ CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 09/21/06 AWARD DATE = 10/02/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 510

    PROJECT NO.:NHY-019N(104)                   J.P. NUMBER:2327904       BAMS NO: 060336            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: WOODWARD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-3/SH-34                                       LENGTH:    0.0000  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : TRAFFIC SIGNAL WITH INTERSECTION MODIFICATION

       LOCATION : SH-3/SH-34:  AT THE INTERSECTION OF SH-3(OKLAHOMA AVE)
                  SH-34(9TH ST),  IN WOODWARD.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    145,203.50      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 540

    PROJECT NO.:CMC-124C(088)                   J.P. NUMBER:2370404       BAMS NO: 060369        COMPLETION DATE:  May 31, 2007

       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-74/SH-15                                      LENGTH:    0.4930  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE

       LOCATION : SH-74/SH-15; BEGIN JUST SOUTH OF BRECKINRIDGE RD IN GARBER,
                  EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    167,926.20      CONTRACTOR   :       MMS CONSTRUCTION
                                                                      DOVER OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 560

    PROJECT NO.:SBR-158B(091)SB                 J.P. NUMBER:2274204       BAMS NO: 060306            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    200
                SBR-158B(108)SB                             2346604

       COUNTY: OTTAWA                  HIGHWAY NO.: US-60                                            LENGTH:    0.1140  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REDECKING AND REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : US-60: OVER THE NEOSHO RIVER AND SPRING RIVER AT TWIN
                  BRIDGES STATE PARK, 11.1 AND 11.3 MILES EAST OF US-69.
                      SBR-158B(108)SB

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,946,880.25      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 09/21/06

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
REJECTED AT COMMISSION MEETING OF 11-06-06

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.:BRFY-101A(010)                  J.P. NUMBER:1663104       BAMS NO: 060355            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    425
                STPY-101A(012)                              1671004

       COUNTY: ADAIR                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-59                                            LENGTH:    0.1050   MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : US-59; OVER ILLINOIS RIVER,10.6 MILES NORTH OF US-62.

                      STPY-101A(012)

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 09/21/06

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 22,136,072.64
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $ 13,791,715.47
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

